
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

4

28

7

6

9

5

27

10

16

54

3

2

19

24

81

52

37

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Class

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda

Name

Alfonso Celis

Shelby Blackstock

Spencer Pigot

Kyle Kaiser

Kyle Connery

Jose Gutierrez

Garett Grist

Robert La Rocca

Nicolas Costa

Michael Johnson

Scott Hargrove

Neil Alberico

Harrison Scott

Fernando Urrutia

Pipo Derani

Sebastian Arriola

Jay Horak (E)

Best Tm

1:20.490

1:20.698

1:21.034

1:21.172

1:21.343

1:21.348

1:21.432

1:21.580

1:21.657

1:21.847

1:21.897

1:22.034

1:22.155

1:22.837

1:22.916

1:24.576

1:27.519

Diff

0.208

0.544

0.682

0.853

0.858

0.942

1.090

1.167

1.357

1.407

1.544

1.665

2.347

2.426

4.086

7.029

In Lap

33

33

36

27

29

34

31

23

22

19

23

16

23

19

10

32

20

Speed

106.448

106.174

105.733

105.554

105.332

105.325

105.217

105.026

104.927

104.683

104.619

104.444

104.291

103.432

103.333

101.305

97.899

2nd Best

1:20.773

1:20.767

1:21.058

1:21.299

1:21.644

1:21.502

1:21.515

1:21.756

1:21.799

1:22.126

1:22.051

1:22.071

1:22.194

1:23.073

1:23.350

1:24.766

1:28.353

Laps

35

37

40

30

34

35

34

27

35

35

28

32

39

36

11

34

35

Team Name

Juncos Racing

Andretti Autosport

Juncos Racing

Juncos Racing

JDC MotorSports

Juncos Racing

Andretti Autosport

M1 Racing

JDC MotorSports

JDC MotorSports

Cape Motorsports w/ WTR

Cape Motorsports w/ WTR

JDC MotorSports

M1 Racing

Team Pelfrey

M1Racing

M1 Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time
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MRTI Chris Griffis Memorial Open Test

Pro Mazda

Pro Mazda Practice 4

Practice (1:10:00 Time) started at 13:59:58

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 Miles

12/10/2013 02:00 PM

MRTI Chris Griffis Memorial Open Test

December 9-10, 2013


